Ford Accessories – Ford Ranger Part Number Guide
Yakima Products
Roof Rack Kit by Yakima®1
VKB3Z-7855100-F 1Q 2019
Low Profile Bed Rack by Yakima®1
VKB3Z-7855100-G 1Q 2019
Adjustable Bed Rack by Yakima®1
VKB3Z-9955100-B 1Q 2019
Adjustable Bed Rack by Yakima,®1
For use with Embark LS by Advantage1 VKB3Z-9955100-A 1Q 2019
Medium Profile Bed Rack by Yakima®1
VKB3Z-9955100-D 1Q 2019
Medium Profile Bed Rack by Yakima,®1
For use with Embark LS by Advantage1 VKB3Z-9955100-C 1Q 2019
Hitch-Mounted Rack Extension by Yakima®1
VKB3Z-99286A40-A
Awning by Yakima®1
Requires a Bed Rack and Crossbars VKB3Z-99000C38-E
Tent, 2-Person - Red by Yakima®1
Requires a Bed Rack and Crossbars VKB3Z-99000C38-B
Tent, 2-Person - Green by Yakima®1
Requires a Bed Rack and Crossbars VKB3Z-99000C38-C
Tent, HD, 2-Person by Yakima®1
Requires a Bed Rack and Crossbars VKB3Z-99000C38-D 1Q 2019
Tailgate Bike Holder - 5-Bikes by Yakima®1
VKB3Z-9955100-E
Hitch Swing Adapter by Yakima®1
For 2” Hitch Receivers VKB3Z-7855100-N
Hitch-Mounted Bike Rack - Tilt, 2-Bike by Yakima®1
For 1-1/4’ or 2” Hitch Receivers VKB3Z-7855100-M
Hitch-Mounted Bike Rack - Tilt, 4-Bike by Yakima®1
For 1-1/4’ or 2” Hitch Receivers VKB3Z-7855100-P
Hitch-Mounted Bike Rack - Swing, 4-Bike by Yakima®1
For 2” Hitch Receivers VKB3Z-7855100-L
Rack-Mounted Bike Carrier w/Lock by Yakima®1
Requires Roof Rack Kit or a Bed Rack and Crossbars VKB3Z-7855100-V
Paddleboard Carrier w/Locks by Yakima®1
Requires Roof Rack Kit or a Bed Rack and Crossbars VKB3Z-7855100-H
Kayak Carrier load Assist w/Locks by Yakima®1
Requires Roof Rack Kit VKB3Z-7855100-B
Kayak Carrier w/Locks by Yakima®1
Requires Roof Rack Kit or a Bed Rack and Crossbars VKB3Z-7855100-C
Canoe Carrier by Yakima®1
Requires Roof Rack Kit or a Bed Rack and Crossbars VKB3Z-7855100-D
Rack-Mounted Snowsport Carrier w/Lock by Yakima®1
Requires Roof Rack Kit or a Bed Rack and Crossbars VKB3Z-7855100-E
Hitch-Mounted Snowsport Rack by Yakima®1
Requires Hitch Mounted 4-Bike Carrier VKB3Z-7855100-R
Rack-Mounted Basket - Small by Yakima®1
Requires Roof Rack Kit or a Bed Rack and Crossbars VKB3Z-7855100-U 1Q 2019
Rack-Mounted Basket - Medium w/Net by Yakima®1
Requires Roof Rack Kit or a Bed Rack and Crossbars VKB3Z-7855100-T
Rack-Mounted Basket - Extra Large w/Net by Yakima®1
Requires Roof Rack Kit or a Bed Rack and Crossbars VKB3Z-7855100-S
Rack-Mounted Basket Light Brackets by Yakima®1
For Use with Extra Large Basket VKB3Z-15266-A
Cargo Box w/Lock - 16 Cu.Ft. by Yakima®1
Requires Roof Rack Kit or a Bed Rack and Crossbars VKB3Z-7855100-K
Eyebolts (2) by Yakima®1
Mounts to T-slot in HD Crossbars or Sidebars VKB3Z-99000A64-A 1Q 2019
HD Hook Strap by Yakima®1
Mounts to T-slot in HD Crossbars or Sidebars VKB3Z-99550B25-A 1Q 2019
Recovery Track Mount by Yakima®1
Mounts to T-slot in HD Crossbars or Sidebars VKB3Z-99550B26-B 1Q 2019
Rotopax Mounting Kit by Yakima®1
Mounts to T-slot in HD Crossbars or Sidebars VKB3Z-99550B27-A 1Q 2019
Telescoping Side Bars for 5’ Bed by Yakima®1